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AREA POPULATION 2003*

INCORPORATED UNINCORPORATED

TOTAL
SQUARE MILES

IN STATION AREA

REGION I

Altadena Station

Crescenta Valley Station

East Los Angeles Station

Lancaster Station

Malibu/Lost Hills Station

Palmdale Station

Santa Clarita Valley Station

Temple Station

REGION II

Carson Station

Century Station

Community College Bureau

Compton Station

Lennox Station

Lomita Station

Marina Del Rey Station

Transit Services Bureau

West Hollywood Station

REGION III

Avalon Station

Cerritos Station

Industry Station

Lakewood Station

Norwalk Station

Pico Rivera Station

San Dimas Station

Walnut/Diamond Bar Station

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

683,724

0

21,189

38,349

126,466

67,194

130,468

164,473

135,585

407,765

94,292

73,149

0

96,819

33,194

73,213

0

0

37,098

704,589

3,232

53,263

49,540

248,382

157,649

66,081

36,439

90,003

1,796,078

412,906

45,056

20,956

132,601

37,095

24,476

42,709

49,844

60,169

285,783

24,769

119,390

0

21,933

88,952

3,846

26,342

0

551

345,682

627

0

138,800

1,717

68,291

30,526

47,259

58,462

1,044,371

2,535.8

25.2

250.0

15.1

601.2

179.2

770.6

646.7

47.8

91.4

24.1

13.0

0 

12.8

8.5

23.0

6.4

0

3.6

530.1

131.9

8.2

45.9

23.5

23.9

13.8

237.7

45.2

3,157.3

* This reflects corrected values from the 2002 publication. Refer to page 7, Statistical Introduction, area for a detailed explanation.
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PART I  CRIME
RATE

PER 10,000
POPULATION

PERSONNEL COMPLEMENT

SWORNPROFESSIONAL
STAFF

POPULATION
DENSITY

PER  SQUARE
MILE

* As of December 1, 2003. Includes all Department Personnel, in addition to Field Operations

REGION I

Altadena Station

Crescenta Valley Station

East Los Angeles Station

Lancaster Station

Malibu/Lost Hills Station

Palmdale Station

Santa Clarita Valley Station

Temple Station

REGION II

Carson Station

Century Station

Community College Bureau

Compton Station

Lennox Station

Lomita Station

Marina Del Rey Station

Transit Services Bureau

West Hollywood Station

REGION III

Avalon Station

Cerritos Station

Industry Station

Lakewood Station

Norwalk Station

Pico Rivera Station

San Dimas Station

Walnut/Diamond Bar Station

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

293

7

27

44

60

34

36

39

46

421

31

41

99

37

46

25

12

92

38

293

8

19

54

58

50

32

27

45

*5,815

1,102

59

65

165

184

130

160

161

178

1,454

173

255

44

153

178

89

71

361

130

1,018

13

59

196

238

188

100

101

123

*8,553

432.46

1,787.94

168.58

11,321.19

272.06

511.55

224.73

331.40

4,095.27

7,588.05

4,940.29

14,810.69

N/A

9,277.50

14,370.12

3,350.39

4,115.94

N/A

10,458.06

1,981.27

29.26

6,495.49

4,103.27

10,642.51

9,453.56

7,000.51

352.12

3,284.62

899.65

278.30

171.79

157.55

277.10

385.06

173.34

405.08

222.05

239.23

380.26

390.56

382.94

N/A

420.12

286.71

195.56

447.95

N/A

639.59

302.26

733.35

408.91

307.10

395.00

272.99

260.33

246.84

193.45

312.05


