DEMOGRAPHIC AND GEOGRAPHIC DATA

	AREA POPU	TOTAL SQUARE MILES		
	INCORPORATED	UNINCORPORATED	IN STATION ARE	
REGION I	683,724	412,906		
Altadena Station	0	45,056	25.2	
Crescenta Valley Station	21,189	20,956	250.0	
East Los Angeles Station	38,349	132,601	15.1	
Lancaster Station	126,466	37,095	601.2	
Malibu/Lost Hills Station	67,194	24,476	179.2	
Palmdale Station	130,468	42,709	770.6	
Santa Clarita Valley Station	164,473	49,844	646.7	
Temple Station	135,585 60,169		47.8	
REGION II	407,765	285,783	91.4	
Carson Station	94,292	24,769	24.1	
Century Station	73,149	119,390	13.0	
Community College Bureau	0	0	0	
Compton Station	96,819	21,933	12.8	
Lennox Station	33,194	88,952	8.5	
Lomita Station	73,213	3,846	23.0	
Marina Del Rey Station	0	26,342	6.4	
Transit Services Bureau	0	0 0		
West Hollywood Station	37,098	551	3.6	
REGION III	704,589	345,682	530.1	
Avalon Station	3,232	627	131.9	
Cerritos Station	53,263	0	8.2	
Industry Station	49,540	138,800	45.9	
Lakewood Station	248,382	1,717	23.5	
Norwalk Station	157,649	68,291	23.9	
Pico Rivera Station	66,081	30,526	13.8	
San Dimas Station	36,439	47,259 237.		
Walnut/Diamond Bar Station	90,003	58,462	45.2	
DEPARTMENT TOTAL	1,796,078	1,044,371	3,157.3	

^{*} This reflects corrected values from the 2002 publication. Refer to page 7, Statistical Introduction, area for a detailed explanation.

DEMOGRAPHIC AND GEOGRAPHIC DATA

	POPULATION DENSITY PER SQUARE MILE	PART I CRIME	PERSONNEL C	OMPLEMENT
		RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION	PROFESSIONAL STAFF	SWORN
REGION I	432.46	278.30	293	1,102
Altadena Station	1,787.94	171.79	7	59
Crescenta Valley Station	168.58	157.55	27	65
East Los Angeles Station	11,321.19	277.10	44	165
Lancaster Station	272.06	385.06	60	184
Malibu/Lost Hills Station	511.55	173.34	34	130
Palmdale Station	224.73	405.08	36	160
Santa Clarita Valley Station	331.40	222.05	39	161
Temple Station	4,095.27	239.23	46	178
DECION II	7 500 05	222.22	404	4 454
REGION II	7,588.05	380.26	421	1,454
Carson Station	4,940.29	390.56	31	173
Century Station	14,810.69	382.94	41	255
Community College Bureau	N/A	N/A	99	44
Compton Station	9,277.50	420.12	37	153
Lennox Station	14,370.12	286.71	46	178
Lomita Station	3,350.39	195.56	25	89
Marina Del Rey Station	4,115.94	447.95	12	71
Transit Services Bureau	N/A	N/A	92	361
West Hollywood Station	10,458.06	639.59	38	130
REGION III	1,981.27	302.26	293	1,018
Avalon Station	29.26	733.35	8	13
Cerritos Station	6,495.49	408.91	19	59
Industry Station	4,103.27	307.10	54	196
Lakewood Station	10,642.51	395.00	58	238
Norwalk Station	9,453.56	272.99	50	188
Pico Rivera Station	7,000.51	260.33	32	100
San Dimas Station	352.12	246.84	27	101
Walnut/Diamond Bar Station	3,284.62	193.45	45	123
DEPARTMENT TOTAL	899.65	312.05	*5,815	*8,553

^{*} As of December 1, 2003. Includes all Department Personnel, in addition to Field Operations